SCHWEITER TECHNOLOGIES AG CHF1 (REGD)

SCHWEITER TECHNOLOGIES AG CHF1 (REGD)

ISIN: CH1248667003

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
406.00 CHF

Difference

€  292%(11.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CH1248667003

SWTQ

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Industry

Stock

610 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

395.00 CHF (500)
410.00 CHF (50)
400.00 CHF
406.00 CHF
390.00 CHF
394.50 CHF
400.0825 CHF
3,600
1,440,297.00
334

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

124866700

1,600.00
1,400.00

1,200.00 ﬂ\
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A
s00.00
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400.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1248667003&ID_NOTATION=107275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1248667003&ID_NOTATION=107275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36d3253e03fee118a7094e5422a9b0041b95a8a2afd350bbcfc57469bcc4660a&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2260fbe74444b3df&time=1723873257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4de7e40997cd06824f75f4a6842e7fe8c87437610cb433e171d421ee74f3bb04&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b8a8654d7d125deef&time=1723873257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c22bfac73c31d1fc192b1d89b011ff21ef98d8567a7c4f17d0e5c674d0969d3&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c004010c5495ee59f&time=1723873257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd2be9752d01dbf0e4154afeec64c542e044651d42983a7ebcbe36190d62816d&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5b9cde118d3777788&time=1723873257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77adff8c8545e920f8ebc838cffa56f37678c8d0d85f569323d03fc3bbe14d3d&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aeacc12a82ca2432b&time=1723873257&tool=RSC

SCHWEITER TECHNOLOGIES AG CHF1 (REGD)

Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
406.00 CHF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

2.92% (11.50)

CH1248667003
SWTQ

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
610 EUR

1,600.00

1,200.00 ﬂ\
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

397.40 CHF (3,154
405.07 CHF (3,142
431.61 CHF (2,310

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 395.00 CHF (500)
Ask (Ask size) 410.00 CHF (50)
Open 400.00 CHF
High 406.00 CHF
Low 390.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 394.50 CHF
VWAP 400.0825 CHF
Volume (pcs) 3,600
Trading volume 1,440,297.00
Number of trades 334
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.53% -36.76% -72.08%
Perf (abs.) -63.50 -236.00 -1,048.00
Beta 0.65 0.78 1.00
Volatility = 28.34 28.62 30.75

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 816.00 EUR
28

SIX Swiss 2024/08/ 17:31 406.00 CHF

Exchange 15

London Stock 2024/03/ 17:40 448.0814 CHF

Exchange 08

Hamburg 2019/06/ 08:01 814.00 EUR
28

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 812.00 EUR

528.00 CHF (2024/04/02

372.00 CHF (2024/08/05

640.00 CHF (2023/08/16
(

)
)
)
481.71 CHF (1,719)
)
)
)
372.00 CHF (2024/08/05)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 6
1.44 334
0.10 2
0.00 2
0.00 9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=107275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40463625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124874652

SCHWEITER TECHNOLOGIES AG CHF1 (REGD)

28
FINRA other OTC 2023/12/ 19:16 585.00 USD  0.03 1
Issues 19

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198589714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198589714

SCHWEITER TECHNOLOGIES AG CHF1 (REGD)

Company profile

Company Logo
ScHWEITER TECHNOLOGIES

Contact Details
SCHWEITER TECHNOLOGIES AG

Hinterbergstrasse 20 - 6312 Steinhausen
Telefon: +41-41-757-77-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@schweiter.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Roman Chairman of Managing

Sonderegger Board

Armin Raiber Member of Executive
Committee

Joachim Member of Executive

Werner Committee

Tarek Haddad Member of Executive
Committee

Urs Member of Executive

Scheidegger Committee

Board of directors

Daniel Bossard

Jacques
Sanche

Lars van der
Haegen

Beat Siegrist
Stephan Widrig

Vanessa Frey

Heinz
Baumgartner

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@schweiter.com

	SCHWEITER TECHNOLOGIES AG CHF1 (REGD)
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



